
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

dep.7. Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-105, M17-125  Grachev V.M.
Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B15-101

 Poluhina N.G., Dmitrenko V.V.
Tue, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-105, M17-125  Grachev V.M.,

Drutskoy A.G.
Tue, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B15-101

 Poluhina N.G., Dmitrenko V.V.
Tue, 14 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A16-121
Tue, 14 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Practice on obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activity

(pedagogical practice)  A17-111, A17-121
Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-121
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M18-105  Dmitrenko V.V., Grachev V.M.,

Bulekov O.V., Galper A.M., Ulin S.E.
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-S01

 Poluhina N.G., Dmitrenko V.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-104

 Grachev V.M.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A16-121
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A17-121
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A18-121
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practice on obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activity

(pedagogical practice)  A17-121


